Morning Session
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Sri Sai University
Palampur (HP) SSU

PaLAMPLUR
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -DECEMBER'2017
ODD SEMESTER (SESSION: 2017-18)

BHM Time: 9:30AM to 12:30PM
Semester-Ist
i 7 e
Code |
1 11-12-17 Monday BHMI111 |Hospitality Fundamentals
2 13-12-17 Wednesday BHMI112  |Front Office Operation-I
3 15-12-17 Friday CA050 Computer Fundamentals
4 18-12-17 Monday BHM113  |Food and Beverage (Service)-I
Personality Development & Communication
5 20-12-17 Wednesday HUO004 Skills-I
6 22-12-17 Friday BHM114 [Food & Beverage (Production)-I
Sth Batch:-2015

-

1 12-12-17 Tuesday Accommodation Operations -1

2 14-12-17 Thursday BHMI1352  |Hotel Housekeeping -III

3 19-12-17 Tuesday BHM153  |Tourism Business

4 21-12-17 Thursday BMO002 Principles of Management

5 26-12-17 Tuesdsay BMO008 Introduction to Organizational Behaviour
6 28-12-17 Thursday CAOf 1 ,1,,,.:,:,\ | _¥jsual Basic Programming
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Evening Session SSU

PALAMPUR

Sri Sai University
Palarapur (HP)
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET —-DECEMBER'2017
ODD SEMESTER (SESSION: 2017-18)

BHM Time: 1:30PM to 4:30PM
Semester-3rd

1 11-12-17 Monday BHM133 |Food & Beverage (Production)-III

2 13-12-17 Wednesday BMO006 Management Accounting

3 15-12-17 Friday BMO007 Marketing Management-I

4 18-12-17 Monday - BC002 Business Communication

Advance Nutrition & Principles of Food
5 20-12-17 Wednesday BHM131 |Science
6 22-12-17 Friday Hotel Housekeeping Operation-1
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